
 
2025 Program Calendar 

 
January​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Wednesday, 01/15/2025         Orientation 
12:00 - 3:00 pm​ ​           Virtual 

 
​  
Thurs-Fri, 1/30-1/31/25        Opening Retreat 

        Location TBD 
 
February 
Wednesday,  2/19/25  ​ Leadership Day 1 
10:00am-4:00 pm​ Coro NY Leadership Center  

42 Broadway, 20th floor, NY NY 
 

Wednesday,  2/26/25  ​ Strategy Day 1 
9:30am-4:30 pm​​ Coro NY Leadership Center  

42 Broadway, 20th floor, NY NY 
 

March 
Wednesday, 3/19/25 ​ Strategy Day 2 
9:30am-4:30 pm​​ Coro NY Leadership Center  

42 Broadway, 20th floor, NY NY 

 
April  
Wednesday, 4/2/25​ Leadership Day 2 
10:00am-4:00 pm​ Coro NY Leadership Center  

42 Broadway, 20th floor, NY NY 
 

Wednesday, 4/9/24 ​ Strategy Day 3 
9:30am-4:30 pm​​ Location TBD 
 
Wednesday, 4/23/24 ​ Leadership Day 3 
10:00am-4:00 pm​ Coro NY Leadership Center  

42 Broadway, 20th floor, NY NY 
 
 
Wednesday, 4/30/24 ​ Strategy Day 4 
9:30am-4:30 pm​​ Coro NY Leadership Center  

42 Broadway, 20th floor, NY NY 

 
 

May 
Wednesday, 5/07/25 ​ Leadership Day 4 
10:00am-4:00 pm​ Coro NY Leadership Center  

42 Broadway, 20th floor, NY NY 
 

Wednesday, 5/14/25​ Closeout & Change Project             
________________________Showcase​
9:00 am-5:00 pm              (required attendance) 

​ ​ Pier 57, 25 11th Ave, New York 
NY 10011​  

 
Wednesday, 5/28/25​ Graduation ​
9:00 am-5:00 pm​ (required attendance)​
​ ​ ​ Astoria World Manor, 25-22 ​  

Astoria Blvd, Astoria, NY 11102 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


